World Triathlon Rankings

Elite Women

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

+/-

Given Name

Taylor

laylor
Taylor
Laura

Leonie
Beth
Alice

Sian
Nicole
Cassandre

Verena

Family Name

Spivey
Knibb
Lindemann
Coldwell

Duffy

Zaferes

Rappaport
Stanford
Kingma
Learmonth
Kasper
Periault
Potter

Betto
Rainsley

Van Der Kaay

Beaugrand

Steinhauser

YOB

1991

1998

1996

1995

1987

1989

1991

1989

1995

1988

1991

1994

1991

1987

1997

1996

1997

1994

NOC

USA

USA

GER

GBR

BER

USA

USA

GBR

NED

GBR

USA

FRA

GBR

ITA

GBR

NZL

FRA

ITA

Total
Points

5092.43

4657.83

4558.29

4527.83

4496.77

4166.01

3858.40

3737.04

3257.09

3219.19

3209.29

3171.04

3150.93

2873.69

2793.76

2699.80

2690.46

2687.93

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

3606

3761

3362

3627

3661

2241

2495

2446

2752

1558

2617

2541

2560

1797

2595

2120

1842

1992

Pts
Prev

1486

897

1197

901

836

1925

1363

1291

505

1661

592

630

591

1077

199

580

849

696



Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Given Name

Marlene
Natalie
Vicky

Georgia

Ainsley

Valentina

Zsanett

Family Name

Gomez-goggel

Van Coevorden

Holland
Taylor-brown
Derron
Annen

Klamer

m

im

athias

Waugh

L

Ackerlund
Tertsch

Thorpe

Riasova

Bragmayer

Michel

Hedgeland

Kishimoto

Koch

YOB

1993

1992

1986

1994

1996

1992

1990

1998

1998

1999

1996

1998

1998

1998

1994

1988

1998

1995

1999

NOC

GER

AUS

GBR

GBR

Sul

Sul

NED

GER

GBR

GBR

USA

GER

NZL

RUS

HUN

BEL

AUS

JPN

GER

Total
Points

2681.78

2614.41

2517.97

2359.80

2158.07

2094.72

2093.03

2089.93

2072.17

2059.81

2048.82

2020.57

1969.86

1902.25

1866.57

1844.12

1828.56

1827.76

1824.55

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2250

1899

1433

740

1641

1543

995

1507

1549

1792

1655

1502

1473

1555

1525

960

1405

1323

1441

Pts
Prev

431

715

1085

1620

517

552

1098

583

524

267

393

519

497

347

342

884

424

505

384



Rank

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Given Name

Emma

Julia

Vittoria
Alberte Kjeer
Kelly-ann
Vendula
Emy

Lena
Audrey
Paulina

Sarika

Bianca

Family Name

Jackson

Hedgeland

Ueda

Hayes

Rueda Santos

Casillas Garcia

Ackermann

Lopes

Pedersen
Perkins
Frintova
Legault
MeiRner
Merle
Klimas
Nakayama

Seregni

YOB

1991

1995

1983

1988

1994

1992

1990

1996

1994

1996

1998

1992

1983

1996

1998

1995

1995

2000

2000

NOC

AUS

AUS

JPN

IRL

MEX

ESP

RSA

GER

AUT

BRA

DEN

AUS

CZE

CAN

GER

FRA

POL

JPN

ITA

Total
Points

1817.43

1803.60

1793.89

1783.92

1772.95

1762.58

1753.16

1735.44

1679.72

1641.72

1625.64

1623.15

1622.59

1613.40

1604.69

1601.40

1585.59

1543.25

1512.63

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1036

1065

1029

1235

1294

1030

1211

1452

1245

797

1626

969

870

1375

1172

1527

1521

1204

1513

Pts
Prev

781

738

765

549

479

733

542

283

434

844

655

752

239

433

74

64

339



Rank

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

+/-

+1
+1
+4
+1
+1
+4
+4
-14

+3

Given Name

Charlotte

Elizabeth
Sandra
Jeanne
Renee
Lisa
Hiraku
Jessica
Dominika
Amelie
Valerie
Luisa

Ekaterina

Family Name

Mcshane

Takahashi
Santos
Bravo
Dodet
Lehair
Tomlin
Perterer

Fukuoka

Romero Tinoco

Jamnicky
Kretz
Barthelemy

logna-prat

Shabalina

YOB

1990

1982

1996

1998

1996

1991

1995

1987

1996

1996

1988

1991

1994

1998

1992

1993

1991

1995

1998

NOC

AUS

Sul

MEX

GBR

NOR

JPN

POR

ECU

FRA

FRA

USA

AUT

JPN

MEX

CAN

CAN

BEL

ITA

KAZ

Total
Points

1511.93

1502.16

1501.60

1494.51

1477.86

1476.27

1474.03

1421.29

1414.63

1407.93

1374.75

1374.38

1364.67

1363.75

1346.43

1336.22

1329.08

1327.29

1324.49

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1375

912

1301

1155

951

708

1214

817

702

1233

919

510

890

861

1138

924

676

1043

1288

Pts
Prev

137

591

201

340

527

768

260

604

713

175

456

864

475

503

208

412

654

285

36



Rank

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

+13

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+24

+1

+1

+2

+21

+1

Given Name

Xisca
Roksana
Michelle
Miyu
Minori
Joanna
Carlotta
Emma
Luisa
Yuliya
Tamara
Ivana
Juri

Lea

Yuliya
Alissa
Quinty
Matilda

Diana

Family Name

Tous

Slupek

F

g

Sakai

lkeno

Brown

Missaglia
Lombardi
Baptista
Yelistratova
Gorman
Kuriackova
Ide

Coninx
Golofeeva
Konig
Schoens

Offord

Isakova

YOB

1992

1999

1988

1999

1997

1992

1999

2001

1994

1988

1996

1994

1983

1998

1996

1996

1999

1999

1999

NOC

ESP

POL

MEX

JPN

JPN

CAN

ITA

FRA

BRA

UKR

USA

SVK

JPN

FRA

RUS

Sul

NED

AUS

RUS

Total
Points

1315.48

1310.74

1281.25

1267.64

1192.91

1165.65

1165.55

1165.20

1164.20

1150.08

1148.42

1135.25

1126.45

1111.76

1107.09

1105.36

1092.72

1089.53

1086.42

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

925

1160

919

1116

1069

392

764

1165

540

586

334

939

702

1043

973

888

757

989

960

Pts
Prev

390

151

362

152

124

773

401

624

564

815

197

424

68

134

217

335

101

126



Rank

95

96

97

98

929

100

876

Showing 1 to 876 of 876 entries

123

179

259

327

506

590

649

758

810

820

+/-

+2

+3

+3

+3

-21

-8

-14

Given Name

Emilie

Lucy
Cecilia Sayuri

Bridget

Rosa Maria

Kseniia

Augusta

Romana
Zuzana
Margareta

Margareta

d

Ema
Rebeka
Alena

Martina

Kristina

Family Name

Morier
Charles-Barclay
Ramirez Alavez
Theunissen
Tapia Vidal

Levkovska

Grgnberg Christensen

Gajdosova
Michalickova
Bicanova
Vrablova
Drahovska
Podhorna
Rizmanova
Sinay
Mesarosova

Jesenska

YOB

1997

1993

2000

2001

1997

1989

2000

1994

2002

2001

2005

1999

2002

1969

1982

2003

2000

NOC

FRA

GBR

MEX

RSA

MEX

TRI

DEN

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Total
Points

1076.17

1071.44

1065.89

1061.71

1055.54

1047.31

1.15

910.77

563.49

318.70

208.04

64.15

39.57

26.83

13.19

10.55

9.76

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

376

1071

1022

1040

997

666

578

543

306

208

50

40

Pts
Prev

700

44

22

58

382

333

20

12

14

27

13

11

10



